GT3300 FAMILY
MICROPROCESSOR BASED VIBRATION METERS
GT3303/GT3305/GT3337
G-TECH INSTRUMENT, INC.
G-TECH
INSTRUMENT INC.
GT3300--
A family of vibration meters that

you need to measure and record large amount
of vibration data, this one is your best solution.
Ordering Guide
Meter Kit
GT3303 Kit: GT3303 + Standard Accessory
GT3305 Kit: GT3305 + Standard Accessory
GT3337 Kit: GT3337 + Standard Accessory
Accessories
GT1080 High strength magnetic base
GT1082 G-Probe patented spike
GT1050 Coiled cable, BNC/Mil 2pin
GT1033C Carrying case
GT1034P Carrying pocket
GT2100A Industrial Accelerometer
GT4330S RS232 Transfer Software and RS232 cable
Standard Accessory
GT1080 x1, GT1082 x1,
GT1050 x1, GT1033Cx1,
GT1034P x1, GT2100A x1,
Feature Specification 3303 3305 3337
 Displacement  0~1999 um, p-p (10~1KHz BP) ; ; ;
 Velocity  0.0~199.9 mm/s, 0-p (10~1KHz, ISO2954) ; ; ;
 Acceleration    0.00~19.99 g, rms (10 Hz HP) ; ; ;
 Accuracy ±5% (10 ~ 10 kHz) ; ; ;
 Battery indicator Low/ 25%/ 50% / 75%/ full, graphical indicator ; ; ;
 Sensor bias indictor Normal/ open/ short, graphical indicator ; ; ;
 Back light LED back light, auto off ; ; ;
 Sensor’s sensitivity  (100mV/g ±30% programmable) ; ; ;
 Housing rating IP 65, with EMI protection ; ; ;
 AC output  ±2.8V ; ; ;
 Power supply 9V alkaline battery x1(about 50 hours operation) ; ; ;
 Auto power off  5 minutes after pressing any key ; ; ;
 Display 120x32 graphic mode LCD ; ; ;
 Size  160x850x30mm ; ; ;
 Weight About 260 gram (including battery) ; ; ;
 Hold function Freeze the display instantly  ; ;
 Average function Display the averaged value of the latest 10 data  ; ;
 Peak hold function Display the maximum value  ; ;
 Gain  x10, and increase the reading precision  ; ;
  Displacement w/ gain 0.0~199.9 um, p-p  ; ;
  Velocity w/ gain 0.00~19.99 mm/s, 0-p  ; ;
  Acceleration w/ gain 0.000~1.999 g, rms  ; ;
 Memory  Memory for 1000 measured data   ;
 Review function Recall and display the saved data   ;
 Download program  Transfer data from a GT3337 to a PC via RS232   ;
Accelerometer WR786A
Sensitivity:   100mV/g nominal
Housing:    Stainless, hermetically sealed
Frequency range: (±5%)3~5KHz
Electrical noise  0.7 mg
Grounding   Case isolated, internally shielded
Temperature:  -50℃~120℃
G-TECH INSTRUMENT, INC.